OLGA MARIA

Dato Merkt tosk hysa lyrur longa |havtaska| upsi reydsp |hvitingur| mix tunga | Steinbit | Kalvi [pr.hdl [tils.

11-07-2024|Reytt 1 7 16 1 2 26 26
11-07-2024 |Reytt 1 4 12 1 1 2 1 1 3 25 51
11-07-2024|Reytt 1 7 6 4 3 1 21 72
12-07-2024|Reytt 2 5 11 3 1 1 2 23 95
12-07-2024|Reytt 2 8 5 1 2 1 3 20 115
12-07-2024 |Reytt 2 2 5 1 1 2 1 1 13 128
13-07-2024(gult 3 6 13 1 2 1 3 1 27 155
14-07-2024|Gult 4 4 5 1 1 1 1 1 14 169
14-07-2024|Gult 4 7 8 1 1 1 2 20 189
14-07-2024|Gult 4 13 6 1 4 24 213
15-07-2024|Blatt 5 9 7 1 2 1 20 233
15-07-2024|Blatt 5 10 10 2 1 1 24 257
15-07-2024|Blatt 5 14 4 1 2 21 278
16-07-2024|Blatt 6 14 6 2 2 24 302
16-07-2024|BIatt 6 12 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 22 324
16-07-2024Blatt 6 9 6 1 1 2 1 2 22 346
16-07-2024|Blatt 6 5 8 1 1 1 2 18 364
17-07-2024|Grgnt 7 5 8 1 1 1 3 1 20 384
17-07-2024|Grgnt 7 3 8 1 2 1 3 18 402
17-07-2024|Grgnt 7 3 7 1 3 1 2 17 419
18-07-2024|Grgnt 8 5 10 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 26 445

Dagbdkanr.23762
152 164 3 8 14 37 13 8 2 39 4 1 445




